

Instruction manual

7-color LED Beauty Mask

Feature

- 1.100%Brand new and high quality
 - 2.Multiple functions:7 colors,manual adjustment and automatic transformation 3.Use it,you can stand,sit or lie down.
 - 4.Press and hold the start button for 3-5 seconds to turn on,and press and hold for 3-5 seconds to turn off.
 - 5.When starting the machine,click to switch to more colors.Automatically change color when you click the eighth time.
- Warm reminder:
- 1. Try to avoid looking directly at the light source of the mask, or looking at the light source for a long time. Use it with your eyes closed, or with a cotton pad or eye mask.
 - 2. Because the mask material is plastic, opening the package may have a smell, which is normal now, and the smell will soon disappear.
 - 3. The product can not be squeezed, can not be folded, cannot be heavy.
 - 4. Clean and luminous mask is strictly prohibited to soak in water, wipe it, elastic can be washed.
 - 5. Do not scrub the mask with corrosive chemical solvents.
 - 6. Avoid sun exposure.

Features:	Specification
Portable and Rechargeable	Item Type : LED Mask
One-buttonOperation	7 colors
Simple&Convenient	1*Main Machine
Long press:On/Off	1*Strap
Short press:Color Adjust	1*Manual
(7colors)	

Manual de instrucciones

MÄscara de belleza LED de 7 colores

Característica

- 1.100%nuevo y dealta calidad
 - 2.Múltiples funciones:7 colores,ajuste manual ytransformacion automática.
 - 3.Usalo,puedes pararte,sentarte o acostarte.
 - 4.Mantengapresionado el botónde inicio durante 3-5 segundos para encender, y presione y mantengapresionado durante 3-5 segundos para apagar.
 - 5.Al iniciar lamáquina,haga clicpara cambiar a mas colres.cambiarautomáticamente color cuando hacesclic por octava vez.
- Recordatorio cálido:
- 1. Trate de evitar mirar directamente a la fuente de luz de la máscara, o mirar a la fuente de luz durante mucho tiempo. Úselo con los ojos cerrados, o con una almohadilla de algodón o una máscara para los ojos.
 - 2. Debido a que el material de la máscara es plástico, abrir el paquete puede tener un olor, que es normal ahora, y el olor pronto desaparecerá.
 - 3. El producto no puede ser comprimido, no se puede doblar, no puede ser pesado.
 - 4. Máscara limpia y luminosa está estrictamente prohibido remojarse en agua, limpiarlo, elástico se puede lavar.
 - 5. No frote la máscara con disolventes químicos corrosivos.
 - 6. Evite exponerse al sol.

Características:	Especificación
portátil y recargable	Tipo de artículo:Máscara LED
Operaciónde un solo botón Sencillo y conveniente	7 colores
Pulsación larga:encendido /apagado	1*Máquina principal
Pulsación corta:Ajustar color (7 colores)	1*correa
	1*manual.

Manuel d'instructions

Masque de beauté LED 7 couleurs

Fonctionnalité

- 1.100%neuf et de hautequalité
 - 2.Fonctions multiples:7 couleurs,réglagemanuel et transformation automatique.
 - 3.Utilisez-le,vous pouvez vous tenir debout,vous asseoir ou vous allonger.
 - 4.Appuyez et maintenezenfoncé le bouton dedémarrage pendant 3 à 5 secondes pour allumer,puisappuyezet maintenezenfoncé
 - 5.Lors dudémarrage dela machine,cliquez pour passer à plus de couleurs. Changer automatiquement couleurlorsque vous cliquez pour la huitième fois.
- Rappel chaleureux:
- 1. Essayez d' éviter de regarder directement la source lumineuse du masque, ou de regarder la source lumineuse pendant une longue période. Utilisez-le les yeux fermés, ou avec un coton ou un masque pour les yeux.
 - 2. Parce que le matériau du masque est en plastique, l' ouverture de l' emballage peut avoir une odeur, ce qui est normal maintenant, et l' odeur disparaîtra bientôt.
 - 3. Le produit ne peut pas être pressé, ne peut pas être plié, ne peut pas être lourd.
 - 4. Masque propre et lumineux est strictement interdit de tremper dans l' eau, essuyer, élastique peut être lavé.
 - 5. Ne pas frotter le masque avec des solvants chimiques corrosifs.
 - 6. Évitez l' exposition au soleil.

Caractéristiques:	spécification
Portable et rechargeable	Type d'article:masque LED.
Fonctionnementà un seul bouton	7 couleurs
Simple et pratique	1*Machine principale
Appuionlong Marche/Arrêt	1*sangle
Appui court:réglage dela couleur	1*manuel
(7 couleurs)	

取扱説明書

7色LEDビューティーマスク

特徴

- 1.100%真新しい、高
 - 2.多機能:7色、手動調整、自動変換
 - 3.立ったり、座ったり、横になったりして使用できます。
 - 4.スタートボタンを3~5秒間押し続けて電源をオンにし、さらに押し続けます オフになるまで3~5秒かかります。
 5. マシンを起動するときに、クリックして他の色に切り替えます。自動的 8回目をクリックすると色が変わります。
- 注意:
1. マスクの光源を直接見たり、長時間光源を見たりすることは避けてください。目を閉じたまま、またはコットンパッドやアイマスクで使用してください。
 2. マスク材料はプラスチックであるため、パッケージを開くと臭いがあるかもしれませんが、正常な今、と臭いはすぐに消えます。
 3. 製品を絞ることができない、折り畳むことができない、重くすることができません。
 4. 清潔で発光マスクは厳密に禁止水に浸し、それを拭く、弾性洗浄することができます。
 5. 腐食性のある化学溶剤でマスクを洗浄しないでください。
 6. 日光に当たる時間を回避する

特徴:ポータブルで充電式

仕様

ワンボタン操
シンプル＆便
長押し: オン/ オ
短押し: カラー調整 (7色)

アイテムタイプ:LEDマスク 色:7色
製品内容
1×インマシ
1×ストラップ
1×マニュアル

Manuale di istruzioni

Maschera di bellezza LED a 7 colori

Caratteristica

- 1.1009%nuovo di zecca e dialtaqualità
 - 2.Funzioni multiple:7 colori,regolazione manuale e trasformazione automatica 3.Usalo,puoi stare in piedi,sederti o sdraiarti.
 - 4.Premere e tenere premuto il pulsante diawio per 3-5 secondi per accendere,quinditenerlo premuto per 3-5 secondi per spegnere.
 - 5.Quando siawiala macchina,fare clic su per passare a piùcolori.Cambia automaticamente colorequando sifa clicl'ottava volta.
- Promemoria caldo:
1. Cercare di evitare di guardare direttamente la sorgente di luce della maschera o di guardare la sorgente di luce per un lungo periodo. Lo usi con gli occhi chiusi o con un tampone di cotone o una maschera oculare.
 2. Dato che il materiale della maschera è di plastica, l' apertura della confezione può avere un odore, che ora è normale, e l' odore sparirà presto.
 3. Il prodotto non può essere compresso, piegato, non può essere pesante.
 4. La maschera chiara e pulita è strettamente vietata per immergersi in acqua, pulirla, lavarla elasticamente.
 5. Non lavare la maschera con solventi chimici corrosivi.
 6. Evitare l' esposizione al sole.

Caratteristiche:portatile

e ricaricabile
Operazione a un solo pulsante
Semplice e conveniente

Pressione lunga:On/Off
Pressione breve:regolazione
colore (7 colori)

Specifica

Tipo di
articolo:maschera LED
7 colori
1*Macchina principale
1*cinturino
1*Manuale

Bruksanvisning

7-färgad LED skönhetsmask

Funktion

- 1,100%helt ny ochhögkvalitet
 - 2.Flera funktioner:7 färger,manuell justeringochautomatisk transformation
 - 3.Använd den,dukan sta,sittaellerligga
 - 4.Tryck pa ochhäll in startknappen3-5 sekunder for att slå pä,och tryckoch hållned i 3-5 sekunder att stänga av.
 - 5.Nar du startar maskinen,klicka for att växla tillfler färger.Bytautomatiskt färg närduklickarattondegången.
- Ich möchte sie daran erinnern:
1. Vermeiden sie den direkte lichtkontakt des atems Oder den längeren kontakt zur glotze. Man hält die augen zu und benutzt dabei watestäbchen Oder eine augenmaske.
 2. Weil das feuchtige material aus plastik ist, kann es schlecht riechen, und jetzt ist es in der regel gut, dass der geruch bald verschwindet.
 3. Produkte dürfen nicht komprimiert, nicht gefaltet Oder schwer sein.
 4. Eine weiße schleimhaut wird dafür unbrauchbar gemacht, abgewischt und robust gewaschen.
 5. Sie dürfen die masken nicht mit ätzenden chemischen lösungsmittel reinigen.
 6. Um jeden sonnenbrand zu vermeiden.

Funktioner:

Barbar ochuppladdningsbar
Användning med en knapp

Enkel &Bekvam
Langt tryck:Pa/Av
Kort tryckning:Färgjustering
(7 färger)

Specifikation

Artikeltyp:LED-mask
7 färger
1*Huvudmaskin

1*Rem
1*Manuell